FORMS ARE USED BY RESPONDENTS

APPENDIX IX
COMBINATION OF PURPOSES FOR WHICH THE DIFFERENT ENERGY

(Numbers)
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Purposes

Energy Forms (Serielly listed below)*

(1)

(2)

(3) (4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

1'
2.

5
4.
5.

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

i

Cooking

66

Cooking and heating

water

Cooking and lighting

Lighting
Cooking, heating

water and lighting

Cooking, heating

86

water and lighting

fire.

Lighting fire and

stain removal.
Heating water
Cooking, heating

water

and warming homes. -
Lighting and cooling

homes.

Lighting ... cooling
homes & Entertainment -

Heating water, light-
ing,entertainment and

cooling homes.
Transportation

Transportation znd
operating generator -

37

54
47
9

56

27

10

20

71

10

25

3

9

3

50

=

10

159

33

* Sr.No.
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

Energy Forms

Gas
Kerosene
Coal

Coke
Pirewood

!

(9)

Energy Forms

Cowdung cakes

Agro-waste
Electricity

Petrol



